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03.11500 Mid-mount adapter Polaris Sportsman XP 1000 S (2020-...)  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Plow adapter 03.11501K 1 

2 Installation plate 03.11502K 1 

3 Distance bush 03.11504 2 

4 Installation plate 2 03.5102 1 

5 Threaded plate 02.2305 1 

6 Pin 10x40 mm 14.003 2 

7 Locking pin 2mm OT.07.01.010 2 

8 Bolt M6x12 DIN933 OT.02.02.030 1 

9 Bolt M8x25 DIN933 OT.02.02.190 2 

10 Bolt M8x30 DIN933 OT.02.02.200 2 

11 Bolt M8x45 DIN933 OT.02.02.230 2 

12 Washer Ø6/15 SFS3738 OT.04.03.020 1 

13 Washer Ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 4 
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03.11500 Mid-mount adapter Polaris Sportsman XP 1000 S (2020-...)  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Install lower installation plate 03.11502K 

 

  
 
 

Fitting WITHOUT Iron Baltic skid plate  

 
 
    Step 2  Remove original skid plate middle part or drill holes for installation bolts and

   install plow adapter 03.11501K. Use threadlock on bolts! 
NB! Make sure you use M8x25 (Pos.9) bolts for lower mount. 
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Fitting with Iron Baltic skid plate  

 
 
    Step 2  Install distance bushes (Pos.3) between skid plate and ATV frame.  

   Install plow adapter 03.11501K. Use threadlock on bolts! 
NB! Notice the length of the bolts!  
Installing with aluminium skid plate use bolts M8x25 (Pos.9)!  
Installing with plastic skid plate use bolts M8x30 (Pos.10)! 
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